Basin Technical Advisory Committee

Bear Valley Mutual Water Company

City of Colton

East Valley Water District

City of Loma Linda

City of Redlands

City of Rialto

City of Riverside

San Bernardino County Flood Control District

San Bernardino Municipal Water Department

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Water Conservation District

West Valley Water District

Western Municipal Water District

Yucaipa Valley Water District

NOTICE

CANCELLATION OF BASIN TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

Notice is hereby given the Regular meeting of the Basin Technical Advisory Committee scheduled for December 5, 2022, has been cancelled. The next Regular meeting of the Basin Technical Advisory Committee will take place January 30, 2023, at 9:00 a.m.

Posted: December 1, 2022